#SPIDERROPE
NIGMA 12 MM
Just like our Argiopes, our 100% polyester Nigma climbing ropes
provide excellent stability over time and an optimised grip. With
one or two Slim splices, it will always be your go-to solution with
either mechanical or textile systems.
CLIMBING ROPE
DESCRIPTION
The NIGMA is a 12 mm climbing rope.
Like for the ARGIOPE, FTC has chosen bright colours and mixed them within the strands of the  cover, so that it is very easy to spot in the
tree.
The choice of a 100 % polyester rope has given great results: the diameter is very stable over time, it doesn’t swell. Due to its braiding, the
rope also is very resistant to abrasion.
FTC also splices the NIGMA with the Slim TECH® splice - that passes through mechanical prusiks like the ZigZag, the SpiderJack etc.
Comes in 20 m (65,6 ft), 30 m (98,4 ft), 40 m (131,2 ft), 50 m (164 ft) and 60 m (196,8 ft). Other lengths available on request.
WWW.FTC-TREE.COM | 3/27/26, 9:45 AM | 1/4
Can be spliced on one or both ends.
WWW.FTC-TREE.COM | 3/27/26, 9:45 AM | 2/4
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Standard CE EN 1891 Type A
Weight 105 g/m
MBS 35 kN
Diameter 12 mm - 24 strands
Composition 55.7 % polyester (cover) / 44.3 % polyester (core)
Colour Moiré-effect blue and orange
Elongation 3.4 %
No cover-to-core slippage
REFERENCES
FTC/NIG12-BO20 length (m/ft) - 20 m (65.6 ft)splice - 1 splice
FTC/NIG12-BO30 length (m/ft) - 30 m (98.4 ft)splice - 1 splice
FTC/NIG12-BO40 length (m/ft) - 40 m (131.2 ft)splice - 1 splice
FTC/NIG12-BO50 length (m/ft) - 50 m (164 ft)splice - 1 splice
FTC/NIG12-BO60 length (m/ft) - 60 m (196.8 ft)splice - 1 splice
FTC/2NIG12-BO20 length (m/ft) - 20 m (65.6 ft)splice - 2 splices
FTC/2NIG12-BO30 length (m/ft) - 30 m (98.4 ft)splice - 2 splices
FTC/2NIG12-BO40 length (m/ft) - 40 m (131.2 ft)splice - 2 splices
FTC/2NIG12-BO50 length (m/ft) - 50 m (164 ft)splice - 2 splices
FTC/NIG12-BO length (m/ft) - By the metersplice - no splice
FTC/NIG12-BO15 length (m/ft) - 15 m (49.2 ft)splice - 1 splice
FTC/NIG12-BO25 length (m/ft) - 25 m (82 ft)splice - 1 splice
FTC/NIG12-BO35 length (m/ft) - 35 m (114.8 ft)splice - 1 splice
FTC/NIG12-BO45 length (m/ft) - 45 m (147.6 ft)splice - 1 splice
FTC/2NIG12-BO15 length (m/ft) - 15 m (49.2 ft)splice - 2 splices
FTC/2NIG12-BO25 length (m/ft) - 25 m (82 ft)splice - 2 splices
FTC/2NIG12-BO35 length (m/ft) - 35 m (114.8 ft)splice - 2 splices
WWW.FTC-TREE.COM | 3/27/26, 9:45 AM | 3/4
FTC/2NIG12-BO45 length (m/ft) - 45 m (147.6 ft)splice - 2 splices
DOCUMENT
Declaration of conformity
Instructions
WWW.FTC-TREE.COM | 3/27/26, 9:45 AM | 4/4